B-145
Dimensional Drawing, Dimensional Table
Models GSR-T and GSR-V ...............
Standard Length and Maximum Length
of the LM Rail...................................
Tapped-hole LM Rail Type of Model GSR
Options.............................................
The LM Block Dimension (Dimension L)

B-146
Models GSR-T and GSR-V
Model number coding
Combination of LM rail and LM block
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368. (*2) See A-124.
Note) One set of model GSR: This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set.
Model No.
Outer
dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length
Grease
nipple
M W L B1 B C S×l L1 T K K1 N N1 E H3
GSR 15T
GSR 15V 20 32 59.8
47.1 5 15 26
— M4×7 40.2
27.5 8.25 17.5 12 4.5 3 5.5 PB107 8
GSR 20T
GSR 20V 24 43 74
58.1 7 20 30
— M5×8 50.2
34.3 9.7 20.6 13.6 5 — 12 B-M6F 10.4
GSR 25T
GSR 25V 30 50 88
69 7 23 40
— M6×10 60.2
41.2 12.7 25.5 16.8 7 — 12 B-M6F 13.2
GSR 30T 33 57 103 8 26 45 M8×12 70.3 14.6 28.5 18 7 — 12 B-M6F 15
GSR 35T 38 68 117 9 32 50 M8×15 80.3 15.6 32.5 20.5 8 — 12 B-M6F 17.5
Models GSR15 to 25VModel GSR15T/V
W
T
M M1
（K1） （K）
H3
B
N1
B1
W1
W4
W2
φ d1
L1
L（E）
φ d2
F
N
h
2-S×l
Symbol
for LM rail
jointed use
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination
protection
accessory
symbol (*1)
Symbol for
tapped-hole LM rail type
Accuracy symbol (*2)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
No. of LM blocks
Type of
LM block
Model
number
GSR25  T  2  UU  +1060L  H  T  K
B-147
LM